
Wrestling - - 2024

Coach Lucas Sedlacek

Wed., Nov. 13 vs. Roosevelt, Washington 4:00 @ Roosevelt

Thurs., Nov. 14 vs. Jefferson, Washington 4:00 @ Jefferson

Thurs., Nov. 21 vs. Roosevelt, Drexler 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)

Tues., Nov. 26 vs. Washington, Jefferson 4:00 @ Jefferson

Tues., Dec. 3 vs. Drexler, Washington 4:00 @ Washington

Mon., Dec. 9 vs. Jefferson, Roosevelt, Washington 4:00 @ Wahlert Catholic

[updated 10-31-24]



Mazzuchelli Catholic Middle School Wrestling – 2024
[updated 10-31-24]

Mon., Oct. 28 3:00-4:30 [parent meeting @ 4:30]
Tues., Oct. 29 3:00-4:30
Wed., Oct. 30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Oct. 31 xxx [no school]
Fri., Nov. 1 xxx [no school]

Mon., Nov. 4 3:00-4:30 [pictures @ 4:00]
Tues., Nov. 5 3:00-4:30
Wed., Nov. 6 3:00-4:30
Thurs, Nov. 7 3:00-4:30
Fri., Nov. 8 3:00-4:30

Mon., Nov. 11 3:00-4:30
Tues., Nov. 12 3:00-4:30
Wed., Nov. 13 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Thurs., Nov. 14 4:00 @ Jefferson
Fri., Nov. 15 3:00-4:30

Mon., Nov. 18 3:00-4:30
Tues., Nov. 19 3:00-4:30
Wed., Nov. 20 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Nov. 21 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)
Fri., Nov. 22 3:00-4:30

Mon., Nov. 25 3:00-4:30
Tues., Nov. 26 4:00 @ Jefferson
Wed., Nov. 27 xxx [no school]
Thurs., Nov. 28 xxx [no school]
Fri., Nov. 29 xxx [no school]

Mon., Dec. 2 3:00-4:30
Tues., Dec. 3 4:00 @Washington
Wed., Dec. 4 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Dec.5 3:00-4:30
Fri., Dec. 6 3:00-4:30

Mon., Dec. 9 4:00 @Wahlert Catholic


